
2018 Bluebonnet Drive

BMW CCA Houston Chapter

Sign Waiver forms at the starting point

Turn Dist Turn Road ExitTotal Time Total Dist

Start at Buc-ee's At Meusche Rd 0:00:00 0.00 mi

Turn right on to Feeder Rd 0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.14 mi Go straight (WNW)on to US 290 (SR 6) ramp 0:00:19 0.14 mi

in 23.36 mi Keep right (WNW) on to SR 6 ramp 0:19:49 23.50 mi

in 0.28 mi Go straight (N) on to SR 6 0:20:29 23.97 mi

in 6.10 mi Turn right (E) on to F-M 2979 0:30:41 30.06 mi

in 7.75mi Turn left (NNW) on to F-M 362 0:43:48 37.84 mi

in 4.70 mi Turn left (W) on to F-M 2 0:51:43 42.54 mi

in 4.25 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 6 1:01:49 46.79 mi

in 8.25 mi Keep right (N) on to Ramp for  105 W / 90 E 1:15:45 55.04 mi

in 0.15 mi Go straight (NNW) on to Feeder Rd (Hwy 6 Loop) 1:16:06 55.19 mi

in 0.50 mi Turn left (WSW) on to SR 105 (E Washington Ave) 1:17:16 55.69 mi

in 7.43 mi Turn left (SSE) on to F-M 1155 E 1:31:51 63.12 mi

in 1.42 mi Stop at Washington On the Brazos SP 1:34:15 64.54 mi

Go straight (NNW) on F-M 1155 E 1:34:15 64.54 mi

in 1.42 mi Turn left (SSW) on to SR 105 1:36:39 65.97 mi

in 0.16 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Pickens Rd 1:36:55 66.13 mi

in 4.57 mi Turn left (W) on to Bluff Rd / CR 73 /FM 1935 1:47:49 70.70 mi

in 6.07 mi Turn right (W) on to F-M 390 (F-M 390 E|La Bahia Trail East)2:02:08 76.76 mi

in 4.50 mi Go straight (WSW) on to Old Baylor College Rd 2:09:58 81.35 mi

in 0.08 mi Stop at Old Baylor College 2:10:09 81.43 mi

in 0.17 mi Continue on  F-M 390 (F-M 390 E) 2:10:33 81.60 mi

in 8.43 mi CAREFULLY cross SR 36 (Highway 36 N) 2:24:46 90.03 mi

in 0.01 mi Continue on  F-M 390 (F-M 390 W) 2:24:46 90.03 mi

until you reachDowntown Burton

in 2.83 mi Turn right (SW) on to F-M 390 (W Washington St) 2:43:14 100.99 mi

in 0.67 mi Turn right (SW) on to US 290 (Highway 290 W) 2:44:22 101.66 mi

in 1.15 mi Turn left (SE) on to F-M 2502 2:45:50 102.81 mi

in 17.88 mi Turn left (NE) on to F-M 2754 3:15:58 120.68 mi

in 6.99 mi Turn right (SE) on to SR 497 Loop 3:32:39 127.67 mi

in 0.86 mi Finish at Kenney Store for lunch 3:34:06 128.53 mi

Reservation at 1:30pm


